COUNTRY

<u>U</u>NOFFICIAL COP

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone:(800) 331-3282 Fax: (818)	662-4141					
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)	11173 RINITY, A DIV					
<u>,</u>	C Chillian					
UCC Direct Services	9957/53					
P.O. Box 29071						
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	TLIL FIXTURE I					
File with: CC IL Cook+, IL						

Doc#: 0705915097 Fee: \$26.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/28/2007 12:21 PM Pg: 1 of 2

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

PI STAL CODE

CA

11-1234

1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AUTO WERKS OF NORTHBROOK, INC. OR MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 15. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 1c MAILING ADDRESS STATE NORTHBROOK IL 60062 **1827 JANKE DR** 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1e. TYPE OF ORGAN IZATION 1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION 64971107 CORPORATION \parallel NONE DEBTOR 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only or end about name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRSA' STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any 2f. JURISDICTION OF O' GANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ORGANIZATION NONE DEBTOR 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured rart, name (3a or 3b) BANK OF THE WEST, TRINITY DIVISION OR FIRST NAME N. DOLE NAME SUFFIX 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

475 SANSOME STREET, 19TH FLOOR

All spray booth and related equipment leased or financed by Trinity, A Division of Bank of the West including but not limited to the items set forth in Lease No. 843092, including proceeds. Real property to which personal property is attached: 1827 Janke Dr. Northbrook, IL, 60062. This fixture filing is to be filed for record in the real estate records. The name of the record owner is: 5151 Dempster Properties LLC 1827 Janke Dr Northbrook, IL 60062. Parcel#: 0415-302-006-0000

SAN FRANCISCO

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]	1	/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed	d [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL	7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPO	ORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			·	
9957153	004	8430	092	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) (ADDENDUM					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON	RELATED FINANCING STATEM	IENT				
99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AUTO WERKS OF NOR	RTHBROOK, INC.					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10. MISCELLANEOUS	<u> </u>	\				
9957153-IL-31						
11173 TRINITY, A DIV						
004						
843092						
File with: CC IL Cook+, IL			THE AROVE SPA	.CE IS FOR	R FILING OFFICE USE OF	II V
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL L	F.GAI, NAME - insert only one na	ame (11a or 11b) - do not			CTICING OFFICE USE OF	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	9					
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	Ox	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX		SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	C)_	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	ORGANIZATION		ANIZATION	11g. OR0	I GANIZATIONAL (D#, if an	y NONE
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S	or ASSIGNOR S/P's NA	ME - Insert only <u>one</u> name	e (12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		40				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	•	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS CI		CITY	C,	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timb	ber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral dese	cription:			
collateral or is filed as a X fixture filing.			4	<u></u>		
14. Description of real estate:			(٧, ١		
Description: Owner of property:	5151 Dempster),c.	
Properties LLC 1827 Janke Dr Legal Description: (Glenbrook) (Indi	Northbrook, IL 60062					
of N6100FT L Ying WL 00FT WLY	of CENT Parcel#:				10	
0415-302-006-0000. Lot 006 Sec block 302. Parcel ID: 0415-3	ction 15 township 04				-0)	
block 302. Parcer ID. 0415-3	302-006-0000					
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of abo	ORD OWNER of above-described real estate					
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):						
5151 Dempster Properties LLC 1827 Janke Dr. Northbrook, IL, 6006	62	17. Check only if applicable a	·		ur	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate				
		18. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box.				
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years				
		片			·	
		Filed in connection with	a Public-Finance Transac		ctive 30 years Prepared by LICC-Direct Se	since he BO Boy 20